Nagaon Shikshan Mahavidyalaya

Daily Detailed Attendance Report
20-Jan-2020 To 14-Feb-2020

Generated On: 14-Feb-2020 10:44 AM

Attendance Date- 20-Jan-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

199 SOMA DUTTA GS  10:00 15:00 10:46:40  14:21:01 03:34 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 2P 10:46:40(in),14:21:01(out),
2101 PADMA GS 10:00 15:00 10:46:37  14:05:43 03:19 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 P 10:46:37(in),14:05:43(out),
BASUMATARY
3104 PARBIN GS 10:00 15:00 10:46:31  10:47:31 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 2P 10:46:31(in),
SULTANA (SE)
4108 PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS 10:00 15:00 10:53:09  14:13:38 03:20 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 ¥oP 10:53:09(in),14:13:38(out),
5148 PAPORIDEVI ~ GS  10:00 15:00 10:30:11  10:31:11  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 vop 10:30:11(in),
(SE)
6 149 KABYASRI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BHARALI
7150 JENIFAR GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
YASMIN
8 196 EASHA DAS GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
9197 FARID UDDIN GS 10:00 15:00 10:36:10  14:24:04 03:48 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 ¥oP 10:36:10(in),14:24:04(out),
AKAND
10198 PRASTUTI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SAIKIA
11199 MUNMI DEVI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
12 200 HIMASHREE DAS GS 10:00 15:00 10:30:20 10:31:20 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 ¥oP 10:30:20(in),
(SE)
13201 ZARJINA GS 10:00 15:00 10:13:42 14:15:14 04:02 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:45 3/4P 10:13:42(in),14:15:14(out),
BEGUM
14 202 BITHIKA SAIKIA GS 10:00 15:00 10:53:05 14:13:29 03:20 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 ¥oP 10:53:05(in),14:13:29(out),
15203 RAJASHREE GS 10:00 15:00 14:26:49  14:27:49 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 5P 14:26:49(in),
MAGOR (SE)
16 204 TRISHA RANI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
KALITA
17 205 NITABHUYAN GS  10:00 15:00 10:55:18 14:26:41 03:31 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 5P 10:55:18(in),14:26:41(out),
18 206 RASHMI SAIKIA GS 10:00 15:00 11:25:11  14:13:23 02:48 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 P 11:25:11(in),14:13:23(out),
19 207 MOUSUMI GS 10:00 15:00 10:15:22  14:12:45 03:57 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:47 3/4P 10:15:22(in),14:12:45(out),
BORUAH
20 208 PARMITA GS  10:00 15:00 10:46:24  14:12:35 03:26 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 5P 10:46:24(in),14:12:35(out),
CHAKRABORTY
21209 SUJATA GS 10:00 15:00 10:46:27  10:47:27 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 ¥oP 10:46:27(in),
DEBNATH (SE)

Generated By:-smart Page 1 of 57



Nagaon Shikshan Mahavidyalaya

Daily Detailed Attendance Report
20-Jan-2020 To 14-Feb-2020

Generated On: 14-Feb-2020 10:44 AM

Attendance Date- 20-Jan-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

22210 TRISHNAMONI GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA
23211 NILASHREE ~ GS  10:00  15:00 10:53:22 1411319 03:20 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 wP  10:53:22(in),14:13:19(out),
BORAH
24212 DEEP SIKHA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 10:00:00 13:37:34  03:38 00:00  00:00 00:00 01:22 3/4P  10:00:00(in),13:37:34(out),
CHAMUA
25213 SUJIT GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
MAZUMDAR
26214 PREETIREKHA GS 10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DAS
27215 MITHUDEKA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
28216 ANKURIMA GS 1000  15:00 10:15:27  10:16:27  00:01 00:00  00:00 00:00  04:44 34P  10:15:27(in),
BORA (SE)
29218 NITUMONIRAJA GS  10:00  15:00 10:00:00 13:37:28  03:37 00:00  00:00 00:00  01:23 3/4P  10:00:00(in),13:37:28(out),
30220 CHINMAYEE ~ GS 10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH
31221 BHAGYASHREE GS  10:00  15:00 14:26:53  14:27:53  00:01 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 wP  14:26:53(in),
DEKA (SE)
32222 MADHUMITA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 10:00:00 13:37:37  03:38 00:00  00:00 00:00 01:22 3/4P 10:00:00(in),13:37:37(out),
BARUAH
33223 CHANDANA ~ GS 10:00  15:00 11:25:24 1411331 02:48 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 wP  11:25:24(in),14:13:31(out),
BORAH
34224 BHASWATI GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH
35225 ROHIT DAS GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
36228 SIMIMUDOI ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
37230 RIMLIBORA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 10:53:14  10:54:14  00:01 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 wP  10:53:14(in),
(SE)
38231 LIPIKABORUAH GS  10:00  15:00 11:25:19  14:14:15  02:49 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 wP  11:25:19(in),14:14:15(out),
39232 DIBYAJYOTI ~ GS 10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DAS
40233 KANIKA ROY ~ GS  10:00  15:00 10:00:00 14:13:35  04:14 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:46 3/4P 10:00:00(in),14:13:35(out),
41234 ASHIMISAIKIA  GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
42235 FARIDAKHATUN GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
43236 POLY DEVI GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
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44238 BHAGYASHEE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BORAH

45 239 REKHAMONI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
RAJKHOWA

Attendance Date- 21-Jan-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

199 SOMADUTTA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
2101 PADMA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BASUMATARY
3104 PARBIN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SULTANA
4108 PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS 10:00 15:00 10:02:16  14:09:32 04:07 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:50 3/4P 10:02:16(in),14:09:32(out),
5148 PAPORI DEVI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
6 149 KABYASRI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BHARALI
7150 JENIFAR GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
YASMIN
8196 EASHA DAS GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
9197 FARID UDDIN GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
AKAND
10 198 PRASTUTI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SAIKIA
11199 MUNMI DEVI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
12 200 HIMASHREE DASGS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
13201 ZARJINA GS  10:00 15:00 10:19:47  14:01:24 03:42 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:59 3/4P 10:19:47(in),14:01:24(out),
BEGUM
14 202 BITHIKA SAIKIA GS 10:00 15:00 10:14:36  14:09:42 03:55 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:50 3/4P 10:14:36(in),14:09:42(out),
15203 RAJASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 10:20:21  14:09:22 03:49 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:51 3/4P 10:20:21(in),14:09:22(out),
MAGOR
16 204 TRISHA RANI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
KALITA
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17 205 NITA BHUYAN GS 10:00 15:00 10:57:01  14:11:31 03:14 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 ¥oP 10:57:01(in),14:11:31(out),
18 206 RASHMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
19 207 MOUSUMI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BORUAH
20208 PARMITA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
CHAKRABORTY
21209 SUJATA GS 10:00 15:00 10:31:56  10:32:56 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 5P 10:31:56(in),
DEBNATH (SE)
22210 TRISHNA MONI  GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00  14:09:49 04:10 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:50 3/4P 10:00:00(in),14:09:49(out),
SAIKIA
23211 NILASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 10:14:43  14:09:57 03:55 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:50 3/4P 10:14:43(in),14:09:57(out),
BORAH
24212 DEEP SIKHA GS 10:00 15:00 11:12:25  11:13:25 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 5P 11:12:25(in),
CHAMUA (SE)
25213 SUJIT GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MAZUMDAR
26214 PREETIREKHA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
DAS
27215 MITHU DEKA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
28216 ANKURIMA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BORA
29218 NITU MONI RAJA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
30220 CHINMAYEE GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
BORAH
31221 BHAGYASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 11:03:08  14:09:25 03:06 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 2P 11:03:08(in),14:09:25(out),
DEKA
32222 MADHUMITA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BARUAH
33223 CHANDANA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH
34224 BHASWATI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BORAH
35225 ROHIT DAS GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
36228 SIMI MUDOI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
37230 RIMLI BORA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
38231 LIPIKA BORUAH GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
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39232 DIBYA JYOTI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DAS

40 233 KANIKA ROY GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

41 234 ASHIMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

42 235 FARIDA KHATUN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

43 236 POLY DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

44 238 BHAGYASHEE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

45 239 REKHAMONI GS  10:00 15:00 10:52:23  14:09:35 03:17 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 2P 10:52:23(in),14:09:35(out),
RAJKHOWA

Attendance Date- 22-Jan-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

199 SOMADUTTA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
2101 PADMA GS 10:00 15:00 11:05:35 13:56:35 02:51 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 ¥oP 11:05:35(in),13:56:35(out),
BASUMATARY
3104 PARBIN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SULTANA
4108 PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS  10:00 15:00 14:24:16  14:25:16 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 5P 14:24:16(in),
(SE)
5148 PAPORI DEVI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
6149 KABYASRI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
BHARALI
7 150 JENIFAR GS 10:00 15:00 11:05:02  13:56:26 02:51 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Y2P 11:05:02(in),13:56:26(out),
YASMIN
8 196 EASHA DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
9197 FARID UDDIN GS  10:00 15:00 10:10:22  13:46:45 03:36 00:00 00:00 00:00 01:13 3/4P 10:10:22(in),13:46:45(out),
AKAND
10 198 PRASTUTI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA
11199 MUNMI DEVI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
12 200 HIMASHREE DAS GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
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13201 ZARJINA GS 10:00 15:00 10:41:20 13:56:48 03:15 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 ¥oP 10:41:20(in),13:56:48(out),
BEGUM
14 202 BITHIKA SAIKIA  GS  10:00 15:00 10:29:39  14:24:03 03:54 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:36 3/4P 10:29:39(in),14:24:03(out),
15 203 RAJASHREE GS 10:00 15:00 10:43:09  14:23:59 03:41 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 5P 10:43:09(in),14:23:59(out),
MAGOR
16 204 TRISHA RANI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
KALITA
17 205 NITABHUYAN GS  10:00 15:00 10:47:31  13:50:42 03:03 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 2P 10:47:31(in),13:50:42(out),
18 206 RASHMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
19 207 MOUSUMI GS 10:00 15:00 11:08:39  13:56:51 02:48 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 2P 11:08:39(in),13:56:51(out),
BORUAH
20208 PARMITA GS 10:00 15:00 10:44:49  10:45:49 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 2P 10:44:49(in),
CHAKRABORTY (SE)
21209 SUJATA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
DEBNATH
22210 TRISHNAMONI GS  10:00 15:00 10:26:31  14:23:55 03:57 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:36 3/4P 10:26:31(in),14:23:55(out),
SAIKIA
23211 NILASHREE GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BORAH
24212 DEEP SIKHA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
CHAMUA
25213 SUJIT GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MAZUMDAR
26214 PREETIREKHA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
DAS
27215 MITHU DEKA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
28216 ANKURIMA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BORA
29218 NITU MONI RAJA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
30220 CHINMAYEE GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
BORAH
31221 BHAGYASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
DEKA
32222 MADHUMITA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BARUAH
33223 CHANDANA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH
34224 BHASWATI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BORAH
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35225 ROHIT DAS GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
36 228 SIMI MUDOI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
37 230 RIMLI BORA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
38231 LIPIKABORUAH GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
39232 BLI:D’SYA JYOTI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
40233 KANIKA ROY GS 10:00 15:00 10:28:09  13:57:24 03:29 00:00 00:00 00:00 01:03 3/4P 10:28:09(in),13:57:24(out),
41234 ASHIMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
42 235 FARIDA KHATUN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
43236 POLY DEVI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
44238 BHAGYASHEE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH
45 239 REKHAMONI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
RAJKHOWA

Attendance Date- 23-Jan-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

199 SOMA DUTTA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

2101 PADMA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BASUMATARY

3104 PARBIN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SULTANA

4108 PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00

5148 PAPORI DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

6149 KABYASRI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
BHARALI

7150 JENIFAR GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
YASMIN

8196 EASHA DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
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9197 FARIDUDDIN  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
AKAND

10198 PRASTUTI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA

11199 MUNMIDEVI ~ GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00

12200 HIMASHREE DASGS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

13201 ZARJINA GS 10:.00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BEGUM

14202 BITHIKA SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00

15203 RAJASHREE ~ GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
MAGOR

16 204 TRISHARANI  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
KALITA

17 205 NITABHUYAN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00

18 206 RASHMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00

19 207 MOUSUMI GS 10:.00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORUAH

20 208 PARMITA GS 10:.00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
CHAKRABORTY

21209 SUJATA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEBNATH

22210 TRISHNAMONI  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA

23211 NILASHREE GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

24212 DEEP SIKHA  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
CHAMUA

25213 SUJIT GS 10:.00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
MAZUMDAR

26 214 PREETIREKHA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DAS

27215 MITHUDEKA  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

28216 ANKURIMA GS 10:.00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BORA

29218 NITU MONIRAJA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00

30 220 CHINMAYEE ~ GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BORAH
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31221 BHAGYASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
DEKA

32222 MADHUMITA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BARUAH

33223 CHANDANA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

34224 BHASWATI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BORAH

35225 ROHIT DAS GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

36 228 SIMI MUDOI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

37230 RIMLI BORA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

38231 LIPIKABORUAH GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

39232 DIBYA JYOTI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
DAS

40233 KANIKA ROY GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

41234 ASHIMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

42235 FARIDA KHATUN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

43 236 POLY DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

44238 BHAGYASHEE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BORAH

45239 REKHAMONI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
RAJKHOWA

Attendance Date- 24-Jan-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

199 SOMA DUTTA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2101 PADMA GS 10:00 15:00 10:10:22  10:11:22 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:49 3/4P 10:10:22(in),
BASUMATARY (SE)

3104 PARBIN GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SULTANA

4108 PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS  10:00 15:00 10:07:13  15:00:00 04:53 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 3/4P 10:07:13(in),15:00:00(out),
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5148 PAPORI DEVI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
6 149 KABYASRI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BHARALI
7150 JENIFAR GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A 15:00:00(out),
YASMIN
8196 EASHA DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
9197 FARID UDDIN GS 10:00 15:00 10:14:28  15:00:00 04:46 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 3/4P 10:14:28(in),15:00:00(out),
AKAND
10 198 PRASTUTI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA
11 199 MUNMI DEVI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
12 200 HIMASHREE DASGS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
13201 ZARJINA GS  10:00 15:00 10:07:43  15:00:00 04:52 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 3/4P 10:07:43(in),15:00:00(out),
BEGUM
14 202 BITHIKA SAIKIA GS 10:00 15:00 10:05:48  15:00:00 04:54 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 3/4P 10:05:48(in),15:00:00(out),
15203 RAJASHREE GS 10:00 15:00 10:06:18  15:00:00 04:54 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 3/4P 10:06:18(in),15:00:00(out),
MAGOR
16 204 TRISHA RANI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
KALITA
17 205 NITABHUYAN GS  10:00 15:00 10:07:18  15:00:00 04:53 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 3/4P 10:07:18(in),15:00:00(out),
18 206 RASHMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 10:20:44  15:00:00 04:39 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 3/4P 10:20:44(in),15:00:00(out),
19 207 MOUSUMI GS  10:00 15:00 10:20:37  15:00:00 04:39 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 3/4P 10:20:37(in),15:00:00(out),
BORUAH
20 208 PARMITA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
CHAKRABORTY
21209 SUJATA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
DEBNATH
22210 TRISHNA MONI  GS 10:00 15:00 10:05:43  15:00:00 04:54 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 3/4P 10:05:43(in),15:00:00(out),
SAIKIA
23211 NILASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 10:20:51  15:00:00 04:39 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 3/4P 10:20:51(in),15:00:00(out),
BORAH
24212 DEEP SIKHA GS 10:00 15:00 10:27:20  15:00:00 04:33 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 3/4P 10:27:20(in),15:00:00(out),
CHAMUA
25213 SUJIT GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
MAZUMDAR
26214 PREETI REKHA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
DAS

Generated By:-smart Page 10 of 57



Nagaon Shikshan Mahavidyalaya

Daily Detailed Attendance Report
20-Jan-2020 To 14-Feb-2020

Generated On: 14-Feb-2020 10:44 AM

S.No

Attendance Date- 24-Jan-2020

Category:- D.L.ED (student)

Employee Code
27 215
28 216
29218
30220
31221
32222
33223
34224
35225
36 228
37230

38231
39232

40233
41234
42235
43 236
44238

45239

Employee Name Shift
MITHU DEKA GS

ANKURIMA GS
BORA

NITU MONI RAJA GS

CHINMAYEE GS
BORAH
BHAGYASHREE GS
DEKA

MADHUMITA GS
BARUAH

CHANDANA GS
BORAH
BHASWATI GS
BORAH
ROHIT DAS GS
SIMI MUDOI GS

RIMLI BORA GS
LIPIKA BORUAH GS

DIBYA JYOTI GS
DAS

KANIKA ROY GS
ASHIMI SAIKIA  GS
FARIDA KHATUN GS
POLY DEVI GS

BHAGYASHEE GS
BORAH

REKHAMONI GS
RAJKHOWA

Generated By:-smart

S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime ‘Work Duration OT

10:00
10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00

15:00
15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

15:00

00:00
00:00

11:28:27

00:00

10:09:09

10:27:24

10:20:41

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

10:00:26
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

10:31:10

00:00
00:00

11:29:27
(SE)
00:00

15:00:00

10:28:24
(SE)
15:00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

15:00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

15:00:00

00:00
00:00

00:01

00:00

04:51

00:01

04:39

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

05:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

04:29

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00

T Duration LateBy

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00

EarlyGoing By Status

00:00 A
00:00 A
00:00 YaP
00:00 A
00:00 3/4P
04:32 3/4P
00:00 3/4P
00:00 A
00:00 A
00:00 A
00:00 A
00:00 A
00:00 A
00:00 3/4P
00:00 A
00:00 A
00:00 A
00:00 A
00:00 YaP

Punch Records

11:28:27(in),
15:00:00(out),
10:09:09(in),15:00:00(out),
10:27:24(in),

10:20:41(in),15:00:00(out),

15:00:00(out),

10:00:26(in),15:00:00(out),

10:31:10(in),15:00:00(out),
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Attendance Date- 25-Jan-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

199 SOMADUTTA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
2101 PADMA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BASUMATARY
3104 PARBIN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SULTANA
4108 PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS  10:00 15:00 10:17:15 10:18:15  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:42 3/4P  10:17:15(in),
(SE)
5148 PAPORI DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 10:27:41  10:28:41  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:31 3/4P  10:27:41(in),
(SE)
6149 KABYASRI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BHARALI
7150 JENIFAR GS  10:00 15:00 10:35:08 10:36:08  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 1P 10:35:08(in),
YASMIN (SE)
8196 EASHA DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
9197 FARIDUDDIN GS 10:00 15:00 11:08:54 11:09:54  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 1P 11:08:54(in),
AKAND (SE)
10198 PRASTUTI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SAIKIA
11199 MUNMI DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
12 200 HIMASHREE DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
13201 ZARJINA GS  10:00 15:00 10:32:18 10:33:18  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 1P 10:32:18(in),
BEGUM (SE)
14 202 BITHIKA SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
15203 RAJASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 10:40:04 10:41:04  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 1P 10:40:04(in),
MAGOR (SE)
16 204 TRISHA RANI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
KALITA
17 205 NITABHUYAN GS  10:00 15:00 10:16:16 10:17:16  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:43 3/4P  10:16:16(in),
(SE)
18 206 RASHMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 10:16:11  10:17:11  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:43 3/4P  10:16:11(in),
(SE)
19 207 MOUSUMI GS  10:00 15:00 10:27:33  10:28:33  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:31 3/4P  10:27:33(in),
BORUAH (SE)
20208 PARMITA GS  10:00 15:00 10:42:31  10:43:31  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 1P 10:42:31(in),
CHAKRABORTY (SE)
21209 SUJATA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
DEBNATH
22210 TRISHNA MONI  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SAIKIA
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S.No

Attendance Date- 25-Jan-2020

Category:- D.L.ED (student)

Employee Code

23211
24 212
25213
26 214

27 215
28 216

29218
30 220

31221
32222
33223
34 224

35225
36 228
37230
38231

39 232
40 233

41234
42 235
43 236
44 238

Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

NILASHREE ~ GS  10:00  15:00 10:25:55  10:26:55  00:01 00:00  00:00 00:00  04:33 3/4P  10:25:55(in),

BORAH (SE)

DEEPSIKHA ~ GS 10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

CHAMUA

SuJIT GS 10:00 1500 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

MAZUMDAR

PREETIREKHA GS 10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

DAS

MITHUDEKA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

ANKURIMA GS 1000  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00

BORA

NITUMONIRAJA GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00

CHINMAYEE ~ GS 10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

BORAH

BHAGYASHREE GS 10:00  15:00 10:40:08  10:41:08  00:01 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 wP  10:40:08(in),

DEKA (SE)

MADHUMITA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

BARUAH

CHANDANA ~ GS 10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

BORAH

BHASWATI GS 10:00 1500 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

BORAH

ROHIT DAS GS 1000  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

SIMIMUDOI  GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

RIMLIBORA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

LIPIKABORUAH GS  10:00  15:00 10:56:34  10:57:34  00:01 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 wP  10:56:34(in),
(SE)

DIBYAJYOTI ~ GS 10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

DAS

KANIKA ROY ~ GS  10:00  15:00 10:10:32  10:11:32  00:01 00:00  00:00 00:00  04:48 3/4P  10:10:32(in),
(SE)

ASHIMI SAIKIA  GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

FARIDAKHATUN GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

POLY DEVI GS 10:00 1500 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

BHAGYASHEE GS  10:00  15:00 10:27:38  10:28:38  00:01 00:00  00:00 00:00  04:31 3/4P  10:27:38(in),

BORAH (SE)
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Attendance Date- 25-Jan-2020
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45 239 REKHAMONI GS 10:00 15:00 10:16:35  10:17:35 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:42 3/4P 10:16:35(in),
RAJKHOWA (SE)
Attendance Date- 26-Jan-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

199 SOMADUTTA GS 10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
2101 PADMA GS 1000  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BASUMATARY
3104 PARBIN GS 1000 1500 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SULTANA
4108 PIRBITIMUNGPI GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
5148 PAPORIDEVI ~ GS 10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00
6149 KABYASRI GS 1000 1500 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00
BHARALI
7150 JENIFAR GS 1000  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
YASMIN
8196 EASHADAS ~ GS 10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00
9197 FARIDUDDIN ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00
AKAND
10198 PRASTUTI GS 1000  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA
11199 MUNMIDEVI ~ GS 10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
12200 HIMASHREE DASGS ~ 10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
13201 ZARJINA GS 1000  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BEGUM
14202 BITHIKASAIKIA GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
15203 RAJASHREE ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00
MAGOR
16 204 TRISHARANI  GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
KALITA
17205 NITABHUYAN ~GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
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18206 RASHMI SAIKIA GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

19207 MOUSUMI GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORUAH

20208 PARMITA GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
CHAKRABORTY

21209 SUJATA GS 10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEBNATH

22210 TRISHNAMONI GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA

23211 NILASHREE ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

24212 DEEP SIKHA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
CHAMUA

25213 SUJIT GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
MAZUMDAR

26214 PREETIREKHA GS 10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DAS

27215 MITHUDEKA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00

28216 ANKURIMA GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00
BORA

29218 NITUMONIRAJA GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

30220 CHINMAYEE ~ GS 10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00
BORAH

31221 BHAGYASHREE GS 10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEKA

32222 MADHUMITA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BARUAH

33223 CHANDANA ~ GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

34224 BHASWATI GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

35225 ROHIT DAS GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

36228 SIMIMUDOI ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

37230 RIMLIBORA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

38231 LIPIKABORUAH GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

39232 DIBYAJYOTI ~ GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DAS
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40233 KANIKA ROY GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

41234 ASHIMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

42 235 FARIDA KHATUN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

43 236 POLY DEVI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

44 238 BHAGYASHEE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

45239 REKHAMONI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
RAJKHOWA

Attendance Date- 27-Jan-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

199 SOMADUTTA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
2101 PADMA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BASUMATARY
3104 PARBIN GS  10:00 15:00 10:24:24  12:28:20  02:04 00:00 00:00 00:00 02:32 3/4P  10:24:24(in),12:28:20(out),
SULTANA
4108 PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS  10:00 15:00 10:04:57 15:00:00  04:55 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 3/4P  10:04:57(in),15:00:00(out),
5148 PAPORIDEVI GS  10:00 15:00 10:57:22  10:58:22  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 voP 10:57:22(in),
(SE)
6149 KABYASRI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BHARALI
7150 JENIFAR GS  10:00 15:00 10:38:07 10:39:07  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 s 10:38:07(in),
YASMIN (SE)
8196 EASHA DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
9197 FARIDUDDIN GS  10:00 15:00 10:27:58  10:28:58  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:31 3/4P  10:27:58(in),
AKAND (SE)
10198 PRASTUTI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA
11199 MUNMI DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
12 200 HIMASHREE DAS GS  10:00 15:00 10:57:36  10:58:36  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 s 10:57:36(in),
(SE)
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13201 ZARJINA GS 1000  15:00 10:16:01  10:17:01  00:01 00:00  00:00 00:00  04:43 3/4P  10:16:01(in),
BEGUM (SE)
14202 BITHIKA SAIKIA GS  10:00  15:00 10:08:18  15:00:00  04:52 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 3/4P  10:08:18(in),15:00:00(out),
15203 RAJASHREE ~ GS  10:00  15:00 10:54:02  15:00:00  04:06 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 P 10:54:02(in),15:00:00(out),
MAGOR
16 204 TRISHARANI  GS  10:00  15:00 10:43:44  10:44:44  00:01 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 VP 10:43:44(in),
KALITA (SE)
17205 NITABHUYAN ~GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
18206 RASHMI SAIKIA GS  10:00  15:00 10:13:08  15:00:00  04:47 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 3/4P  10:13:08(in),15:00:00(out),
19207 MOUSUMI GS 10:00  15:00 10:57:18  10:58:18  00:01 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 ¥P  10:57:18(in),
BORUAH (SE)
20208 PARMITA GS 1000  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
CHAKRABORTY
21209 SUJATA GS 1000  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEBNATH
22210 TRISHNAMONI GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA
23211 NILASHREE ~ GS 10:00  15:00 10:08:12  15:00:00  04:52 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 3/4P  10:08:12(in),15:00:00(out),
BORAH
24212 DEEPSIKHA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 11:09:38  15:00:00  03:50 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 wP  11:09:38(in),15:00:00(out),
CHAMUA
25213 SUJIT GS 1000  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
MAZUMDAR
26214 PREETIREKHA GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DAS
27215 MITHUDEKA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
28216 ANKURIMA GS 1000  15:00 10:57:41  10:58:41  00:01 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 wP  10:557:41(in),
BORA (SE)
29218 NITUMONIRAJA GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00
30220 CHINMAYEE ~ GS 10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A 15:00:00(out),
BORAH
31221 BHAGYASHREE GS 10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEKA
32222 MADHUMITA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BARUAH
33223 CHANDANA ~ GS 10:00  15:00 10:16:43  10:17:43  00:01 00:00  00:00 00:00  04:42 3/4P  10:16:43(in),
BORAH (SE)
34224 BHASWATI GS 10:00 1500 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH
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35225 ROHIT DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

36228 SIMI MUDOI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

37230 RIMLI BORA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

38231 LIPIKA BORUAH GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

39232 BESYA JYOTI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

40233 KANIKA ROY  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

41234 ASHIMI SAIKIA  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

42 235 FARIDA KHATUN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

43236 POLY DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 10:43:57  10:44:57  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 1P 10:43:57(in),

44238 BHAGYASHEE GS  10:00 15:00 10:18:41 (1%?1)9:41 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  04:40 3/4P  10:18:41(in),
BORAH (SE)

45239 REKHAMONI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
RAJKHOWA

Attendance Date- 28-Jan-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

199 SOMA DUTTA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

2101 PADMA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BASUMATARY

3104 PARBIN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SULTANA

4108 PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00

5148 PAPORI DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00

6149 KABYASRI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BHARALI

7150 JENIFAR GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
YASMIN

8196 EASHA DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
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9197 FARIDUDDIN  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
AKAND

10198 PRASTUTI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA

11199 MUNMIDEVI ~ GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00

12200 HIMASHREE DASGS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

13201 ZARJINA GS 10:.00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BEGUM

14202 BITHIKA SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00

15203 RAJASHREE ~ GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
MAGOR

16 204 TRISHARANI  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
KALITA

17 205 NITABHUYAN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00

18 206 RASHMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00

19 207 MOUSUMI GS 10:.00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORUAH

20 208 PARMITA GS 10:.00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
CHAKRABORTY

21209 SUJATA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEBNATH

22210 TRISHNAMONI  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA

23211 NILASHREE GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

24212 DEEP SIKHA  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
CHAMUA

25213 SUJIT GS 10:.00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
MAZUMDAR

26 214 PREETIREKHA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DAS

27215 MITHUDEKA  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

28216 ANKURIMA GS 10:.00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BORA

29218 NITU MONIRAJA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00

30 220 CHINMAYEE ~ GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BORAH
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31221 BHAGYASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
DEKA

32222 MADHUMITA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BARUAH

33223 CHANDANA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

34224 BHASWATI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BORAH

35225 ROHIT DAS GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

36 228 SIMI MUDOI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

37230 RIMLI BORA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

38231 LIPIKABORUAH GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

39232 DIBYA JYOTI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
DAS

40233 KANIKA ROY GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

41234 ASHIMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

42235 FARIDA KHATUN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

43 236 POLY DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

44238 BHAGYASHEE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BORAH

45239 REKHAMONI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
RAJKHOWA

Attendance Date- 29-Jan-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

199 SOMA DUTTA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2101 PADMA GS 10:00 15:00 11:06:52  15:00:00 03:53 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 5P 11:06:52(in),15:00:00(out),
BASUMATARY

3104 PARBIN GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SULTANA

4108 PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS  10:00 15:00 10:06:35  15:00:00 04:53 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 3/4P 10:06:35(in),15:00:00(out),
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S.No

Attendance Date- 29-Jan-2020

Category:- D.L.ED (student)

Employee Code
5148
6 149

7150

8196
9197

10198

11199
12 200
13201

14 202
15 203
16 204

17 205
18 206
19 207

20 208
21209
22210
23211
24 212
25213

26 214

Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

PAPORI DEVI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
KABYASRI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BHARALI
JENIFAR GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
YASMIN
EASHA DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
FARID UDDIN GS 10:00 15:00 11:29:21  14:56:16 03:27 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 Y¥aP 11:29:21(in),14:56:16(out),
AKAND
PRASTUTI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA
MUNMI DEVI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
HIMASHREE DASGS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
ZARJINA GS  10:00 15:00 10:15:06  14:12:29 03:57 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:48 3/4P 10:15:06(in),14:12:29(out),
BEGUM
BITHIKA SAIKIA GS 10:00 15:00 10:06:41  10:07:41 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:52 3/4P 10:06:41(in),
(SE)
RAJASHREE GS 10:00 15:00 10:22:55  15:00:00 04:37 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 3/4P 10:22:55(in),15:00:00(out),
MAGOR
TRISHA RANI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
KALITA
NITA BHUYAN GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
RASHMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 10:22:47  15:00:00 04:37 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 3/4P 10:22:47(in),15:00:00(out),
MOUSUMI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BORUAH
PARMITA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
CHAKRABORTY
SUJATA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEBNATH
TRISHNAMONI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA
NILASHREE GS 10:00 15:00 10:08:39  10:09:39 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:50 3/4P 10:08:39(in),
BORAH (SE)
DEEP SIKHA GS 10:00 15:00 10:15:44  10:16:44 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:43 3/4P 10:15:44(in),
CHAMUA (SE)
SUJIT GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
MAZUMDAR
PREETI REKHA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
DAS
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Category:- D.L.ED (student)
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27215 MITHUDEKA  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

28216 ANKURIMA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORA

29218 NITU MONI RAJA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

30220 CHINMAYEE GS  10:00 15:00 10:54:19  10:55:19  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 vP 10:54:19(in),
BORAH (SE)

31221 BHAGYASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEKA

32222 MADHUMITA  GS  10:00 15:00 10:37:12  10:38:12  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 vP 10:37:12(in),
BARUAH (SE)

33223 CHANDANA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

34224 BHASWATI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

35225 ROHIT DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

36228 SIMI MUDOI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

37230 RIMLI BORA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

38231 LIPIKA BORUAH GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

39232 DIBYAJYOTI  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DAS

40233 KANIKA ROY GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

41234 ASHIMI SAKKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

42 235 FARIDA KHATUN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

43236 POLY DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

44238 BHAGYASHEE GS  10:00 15:00 10:24:21  10:25:21  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:35 314P  10:24:21(in),
BORAH (SE)

45239 REKHAMONI GS  10:00 15:00 10:41:38  10:42:38  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 voP 10:41:38(in),
RAJKHOWA (SE)
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199 SOMADUTTA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
2101 PADMA GS 10:.00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BASUMATARY
3104 PARBIN GS 1000 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SULTANA
4108 PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
5148 PAPORIDEVI  GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
6149 KABYASRI GS 1000 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BHARALI
7150 JENIFAR GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
YASMIN
8196 EASHA DAS GS 10:.00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
9197 FARIDUDDIN  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
AKAND
10198 PRASTUTI GS 10:.00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA
11199 MUNMIDEVI ~ GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
12200 HIMASHREE DASGS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
13201 ZARJINA GS 10:.00 15:00 12:47:04 12:48:04  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 %P 12:47:04(n),
BEGUM (SE)
14202 BITHIKA SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 10:35:06  10:36:06  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 P 10:35:06(in),
(SE)
15203 RAJASHREE ~ GS  10:00 15:00 11:38:53  11:39:53  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 1P 11:38:53(in),
MAGOR (SE)
16 204 TRISHARANI  GS  10:00 15:00 11:38:56  11:39:56  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 %P 11:38:56(n),
KALITA (SE)
17 205 NITABHUYAN GS  10:00 15:00 11:39:00 11:40:00  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 P 11:39:00(n),
(SE)
18206 RASHMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
19 207 MOUSUMI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BORUAH
20 208 PARMITA GS 10:.00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
CHAKRABORTY
21209 SUJATA GS  10:00 15:00 12:50:48  12:51:48  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 1P 12:50:48(in),
DEBNATH (SE)
22210 TRISHNAMONI  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA
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23211 NILASHREE ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

24212 DEEP SIKHA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 11:50:34  12:00:34  00:01 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 vP  11:59:34(in),
CHAMUA (SE)

25213 SuJIT GS 10:00 1500 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
MAZUMDAR

26214 PREETIREKHA GS 10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DAS

27215 MITHUDEKA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

28216 ANKURIMA GS 1000  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00
BORA

29218 NITUMONIRAJA GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

30220 CHINMAYEE ~ GS 10:00  15:00 11:50:45  12:00:45  00:01 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 wP  11:59:45(in),
BORAH (SE)

31221 BHAGYASHREE GS 10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEKA

32222 MADHUMITA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BARUAH

33223 CHANDANA ~ GS 10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

34224 BHASWATI GS 10:00 1500 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

35225 ROHIT DAS GS 1000  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

36228 SIMIMUDOI  GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

37230 RIMLIBORA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

38231 LIPIKABORUAH GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

39232 DIBYAJYOTI  GS 10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DAS

40233 KANIKA ROY ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

41234 ASHIMISAIKIA  GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

42235 FARIDAKHATUN GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

43236 POLY DEVI GS 1000  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

44238 BHAGYASHEE GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH
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45 239 REKHAMONI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
RAJKHOWA
Attendance Date- 31-Jan-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

199 SOMADUTTA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
2101 PADMA GS  10:00 15:00 13:04:14 13:05:14  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 s 13:04:14(in),
BASUMATARY (SE)
3104 PARBIN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SULTANA
4108 PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS  10:00 15:00 11:43:33  11:44:33  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 s 11:43:33(in),
(SE)
5148 PAPORIDEVI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
6149 KABYASRI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BHARALI
7150 JENIFAR GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
YASMIN
8196 EASHA DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
9197 FARIDUDDIN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
AKAND
10198 PRASTUTI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA
11199 MUNMI DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
12 200 HIMASHREE DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
13201 ZARJINA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BEGUM
14202 BITHIKA SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
15 203 RAJASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 11:43:26  11:44:26  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 s 11:43:26(in),
MAGOR (SE)
16 204 TRISHARANI  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
KALITA
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17 205 NITABHUYAN ~GS  10:00 15:00 10:33:10  11:49:02  01:16 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 %P 10:33:10(in),11:49:02(out),

18206 RASHMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

19207 MOUSUMI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORUAH

20208 PARMITA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
CHAKRABORTY

21209 SUJATA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEBNATH

22210 TRISHNAMONI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA

23211 NILASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

24212 DEEP SIKHA ~ GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
CHAMUA

25213 SuaIT GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
MAZUMDAR

26214 PREETIREKHA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DAS

27215 MITHUDEKA  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00

28216 ANKURIMA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORA

29218 NITU MONIRAJA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00

30220 CHINMAYEE ~ GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BORAH

31221 BHAGYASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEKA

32222 MADHUMITA ~ GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BARUAH

33223 CHANDANA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

34224 BHASWATI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

35225 ROHIT DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

36228 SIMI MUDOI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

37230 RIMLIBORA ~ GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

38231 LIPIKABORUAH GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
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39232 DIBYA JYOTI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
DAS

40 233 KANIKA ROY GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

41234 ASHIMI SAIKIA  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

42235 FARIDA KHATUN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

43 236 POLY DEVI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

44238 BHAGYASHEE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BORAH

45239 REKHAMONI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
RAJKHOWA

Attendance Date- 01-Feb-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

199 SOMADUTTA GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
2101 PADMA GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BASUMATARY
3104 PARBIN GS 10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SULTANA
4108 PIRBITIMUNGPI GS  10:00  15:00 10:04:20  10:05:20  00:01 00:00  00:00 00:00  04:55 3/4P  10:04:20(in),
(SE)
5148 PAPORIDEVI ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00
6149 KABYASRI GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BHARALI
7150 JENIFAR GS 10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
YASMIN
8196 EASHADAS ~ GS 10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
9197 FARIDUDDIN ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00
AKAND
10198 PRASTUTI GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA
11199 MUNMIDEVI ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
12200 HIMASHREE DASGS ~ 10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00
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S.No

Attendance Date- 01-Feb-2020

Employee Code

13201

14 202
15 203

16 204

17 205
18 206

19 207

20 208

21209

22210

23211

24 212

25213

26 214

27215
28216

29218
30220

31221

32222

33223

Category:- D.L.ED (student)

ZARJINA
BEGUM

BITHIKA SAIKIA

RAJASHREE
MAGOR

TRISHA RANI
KALITA

NITA BHUYAN
RASHMI SAIKIA

MOUSUMI
BORUAH

PARMITA
CHAKRABORTY

SUJATA
DEBNATH

TRISHNA MONI
SAIKIA

NILASHREE
BORAH

DEEP SIKHA
CHAMUA

SUJIT
MAZUMDAR

PREETI REKHA
DAS

MITHU DEKA

ANKURIMA
BORA

Employee Name Shift

GS

GS
GS

GS

GS
GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

GS
GS

NITU MONI RAJA GS

CHINMAYEE
BORAH
BHAGYASHREE
DEKA
MADHUMITA
BARUAH
CHANDANA
BORAH
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15:00
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15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00
15:00

15:00
15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

10:16:05

10:03:56

10:04:31

00:00

00:00
10:03:59

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

10:06:00

10:20:27

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00

10:44:53

10:22:26

10:21:24

10:17:05
(SE)
14:55:38

10:05:31
(SE)
00:00

00:00
10:04:59
(SE)
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
14:55:32
10:21:27
(SE)
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
14:55:50

10:23:26
(SE)
10:22:24
(SE)

Work Duration OT

00:01

04:52

00:01

00:00

00:00
00:01

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

04:50

00:01

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00

04:11

00:01

00:01

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

T Duration LateBy

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00
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00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

EarlyGoing By Status

04:43 3/4P
00:00 3/4P
04:54 3/4P
00:00 A
00:00 A
04:55 3/4P
00:00 A
00:00 A
00:00 A
00:00 A
00:00 3/4P
04:39 3/4P
00:00 A
00:00 A
00:00

00:00

00:00 A
00:00

00:00 YaP
04:37 3/4P
04:38 3/4P

Punch Records
10:16:05(in),
10:03:56(in),14:55:38(out),
10:04:31(in),

10:03:59(in),

10:06:00(in), 14:55:32(out),

10:20:27(in),

10:44:53(in),14:55:50(out),
10:22:26(in),

10:21:24(in),
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34224 BHASWATI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BORAH
35225 ROHIT DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
36 228 SIMI MUDOI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
37230 RIMLI BORA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
38231 LIPIKABORUAH GS  10:00 15:00 10:16:36  13:09:46 02:53 00:00 00:00 00:00 01:50 3/4P 10:16:36(in),13:09:46(out),
39232 DIBYA JYOTI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
DAS
40233 KANIKA ROY GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
41234 ASHIMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
42235 FARIDA KHATUN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
43 236 POLY DEVI GS 10:00 15:00 10:10:47  14:55:41 04:45 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 3/4P 10:10:47(in),14:55:41(out),
44 238 BHAGYASHEE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH
45239 REKHAMONI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
RAJKHOWA

Attendance Date- 02-Feb-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

199 SOMA DUTTA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2101 PADMA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BASUMATARY

3104 PARBIN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SULTANA

4108 PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00

5148 PAPORI DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00

6149 KABYASRI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BHARALI

7150 JENIFAR GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
YASMIN
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8196 EASHA DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
9197 FARID UDDIN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

AKAND

10 198 PRASTUTI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SAIKIA

11199 MUNMI DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

12200 HIMASHREE DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00

13 201 ZARJINA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
BEGUM

14 202 BITHIKA SAIKIA  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

15203 RAJASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
MAGOR

16 204 TRISHA RANI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
KALITA

17 205 NITA BHUYAN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

18 206 RASHMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

19 207 MOUSUMI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BORUAH

20 208 PARMITA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
CHAKRABORTY

21209 SUJATA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEBNATH

22210 TRISHNAMONI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA

23211 NILASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BORAH

24212 DEEP SIKHA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
CHAMUA

25213 SUJIT GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
MAZUMDAR

26 214 PREETI REKHA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
DAS

27215 MITHU DEKA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00

28216 ANKURIMA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BORA

29218 NITU MONI RAJA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
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30 220 CHINMAYEE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

31221 BHAGYASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEKA

32222 MADHUMITA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BARUAH

33223 CHANDANA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

34 224 BHASWATI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BORAH

35225 ROHIT DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

36 228 SIMI MUDOI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

37 230 RIMLI BORA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

38231 LIPIKABORUAH GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

39 232 DIBYA JYOTI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
DAS

40 233 KANIKA ROY GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

41234 ASHIMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

42 235 FARIDA KHATUN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

43 236 POLY DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

44 238 BHAGYASHEE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

45 239 REKHAMONI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
RAJKHOWA

Attendance Date- 03-Feb-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

199 SOMADUTTA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2101 PADMA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BASUMATARY

3104 PARBIN GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00 13:55:29 03:55 00:00 00:00 00:00 01:05 3/4P 10:00:00(in),13:55:29(out),
SULTANA
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4108 PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
5148 PAPORI DEVI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
6 149 KABYASRI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BHARALI
7 150 JENIFAR GS 10:00 15:00 11:21:07  11:22:07 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 5P 11:21:07(in),
YASMIN (SE)
8196 EASHA DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
9197 FARID UDDIN GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
AKAND
10198 PRASTUTI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SAIKIA
11 199 MUNMI DEVI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
12 200 HIMASHREE DASGS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
13201 ZARJINA GS 10:00 15:00 10:49:56  15:00:00 04:10 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 2P 10:49:56(in),15:00:00(out),
BEGUM
14 202 BITHIKA SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
15203 RAJASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 11:04:44  15:00:00 03:55 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 5P 11:04:44(in),15:00:00(out),
MAGOR
16 204 TRISHA RANI GS 10:00 15:00 10:20:39  10:21:39 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:38 3/4P 10:20:39(in),
KALITA (SE)
17 205 NITA BHUYAN GS 10:00 15:00 10:25:01  10:26:01 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:34 3/4P 10:25:01(in),
(SE)
18 206 RASHMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
19 207 MOUSUMI GS 10:00 15:00 10:45:27  10:46:27 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 2P 10:45:27(in),
BORUAH (SE)
20 208 PARMITA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
CHAKRABORTY
21209 SUJATA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
DEBNATH
22210 TRISHNAMONI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SAIKIA
23211 NILASHREE GS 10:00 15:00 10:17:23  15:00:00 04:43 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 3/4P 10:17:23(in),15:00:00(out),
BORAH
24212 DEEP SIKHA GS 10:00 15:00 10:45:22  10:46:22 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 2P 10:45:22(in),
CHAMUA (SE)
25213 SUJIT GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MAZUMDAR
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S.No

Attendance Date- 03-Feb-2020

Category:- D.L.ED (student)

Employee Code

26214

27 215
28 216

29218
30 220

31221
32222
33223
34224

35225
36 228
37230
38 231

39232

40 233
41234
42 235
43 236
44 238

45 239

Employee Name Shift

PREETI REKHA GS
DAS

MITHU DEKA GS

ANKURIMA GS
BORA

NITU MONI RAJA GS

CHINMAYEE GS
BORAH
BHAGYASHREE GS
DEKA

MADHUMITA GS
BARUAH

CHANDANA GS
BORAH
BHASWATI GS
BORAH
ROHIT DAS GS
SIMI MUDOI GS

RIMLI BORA GS
LIPIKA BORUAH GS

DIBYA JYOTI GS
DAS

KANIKA ROY GS
ASHIMI SAIKIA  GS
FARIDA KHATUN GS
POLY DEVI GS

BHAGYASHEE GS
BORAH

REKHAMONI GS
RAJKHOWA
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S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime
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10:00

10:00
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15:00

15:00

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00
15:00

15:00

10:00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
11:06:57

10:54:42

00:00

00:00

10:04:15

00:00
00:00
00:00
10:36:38

00:00

10:45:38

00:00

00:00

00:00
10:32:31

10:13:47

10:01:00
(SE)
00:00

00:00

00:00

11:07:57
(SE)
10:55:42
(SE)
00:00

00:00

10:05:15
(SE)
00:00

00:00
00:00

10:37:38
(SE)
00:00

13:55:34
00:00
00:00
00:00

10:33:31
(SE)
10:14:47
(SE)

Work Duration OT

00:01

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:01

00:01

00:00

00:00

00:01

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:01

00:00

03:10

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:01

00:01

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

T Duration LateBy

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

EarlyGoing By Status

04:59

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

04:55

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

04:45

3/4P

Y¥aP

2P

2P

YaP

2P

3/4P

Punch Records

10:00:00(in),

11:06:57(in),

10:54:42(in),

10:04:15(in),

10:36:38(in),

10:45:38(in),13:55:34(out),

10:32:31(in),

10:13:47(in),
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S.No

Attendance Date- 04-Feb-2020

Category:- D.L.ED (student)

Employee Code
199
2101

3104

4108
5148
6149

7150

8196
9197

10 198

11199
12200
13201

14 202
15203

16 204
17 205
18 206
19 207
20 208
21209

22210

Employee Name Shift

SOMA DUTTA GS

PADMA GS
BASUMATARY
PARBIN GS
SULTANA

PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS
PAPORI DEVI GS

KABYASRI GS
BHARALI

JENIFAR GS
YASMIN

EASHA DAS GS

FARID UDDIN GS
AKAND

PRASTUTI GS
SAIKIA

MUNMI DEVI GS
HIMASHREE DAS GS

ZARJINA GS
BEGUM

BITHIKA SAIKIA  GS

RAJASHREE GS
MAGOR

TRISHA RANI GS
KALITA

NITA BHUYAN GS

RASHMI SAIKIA  GS

MOUSUMI GS
BORUAH

PARMITA GS
CHAKRABORTY
SUJATA GS
DEBNATH

TRISHNA MONI  GS
SAIKIA
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00:00
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00:00

00:00

10:26:08

00:00
10:00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

10:07:50

10:00:00
10:00:00

00:00

10:22:50

12:16:29

10:24:13

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

10:27:08
(SE)
00:00

10:01:00
(SE)
00:00

00:00
00:00

10:08:50
(SE)
14:48:46

10:01:00
(SE)
00:00

10:23:50
(SE)
12:17:29
(SE)
10:25:13
(SE)
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:01

00:00
00:01

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:01

04:49
00:01

00:00

00:01

00:01

00:01

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00
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00:00

00:00
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00:00
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00:00
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T Duration LateBy

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

00:00 A

00:00 A

00:00 A

00:00 A

00:00

00:00

04:33 3/4P 10:26:08(in),
00:00 A

04:59 3/4P 10:00:00(in),
00:00 A

00:00 A

00:00 A

04:51 3/4P 10:07:50(in),
00:00 3/4P 10:00:00(in),14:48:46(out),
04:59 3/4P 10:00:00(in),
00:00 A

04:36 3/4P 10:22:50(in),
00:00 1P 12:16:29(in),
04:35 3/4P 10:24:13(in),
00:00 A

00:00 A

00:00 A
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S.No

Attendance Date- 04-Feb-2020

Category:- D.L.ED (student)

Employee Code

23211
24 212
25213
26 214

27 215
28 216

29218
30 220
31221
32222
33223
34 224
35225
36 228
37230

38231
39232

40233
41234
42 235
43236

44238

Employee Name Shift

NILASHREE GS
BORAH

DEEP SIKHA GS
CHAMUA

SUJIT GS
MAZUMDAR

PREETI REKHA GS
DAS

MITHU DEKA GS

ANKURIMA GS
BORA

NITU MONI RAJA GS

CHINMAYEE GS
BORAH
BHAGYASHREE GS
DEKA

MADHUMITA GS
BARUAH

CHANDANA GS
BORAH
BHASWATI GS
BORAH
ROHIT DAS GS
SIMI MUDOI GS

RIMLI BORA GS
LIPIKA BORUAH GS

DIBYA JYOTI GS
DAS

KANIKA ROY GS
ASHIMI SAIKIA  GS
FARIDA KHATUN GS
POLY DEVI GS

BHAGYASHEE GS
BORAH
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15:00
15:00
15:00

15:00

15:00

10:02:50

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

10:00:00

00:00

00:00

10:00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
10:24:21
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

14:49:13

10:00:00

14:48:56
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

10:01:00
(SE)
00:00

00:00

10:01:00
(SE)
00:00

00:00
00:00
15:00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

14:50:13
(SE)
10:01:00
(SE)

Work Duration OT

04:46

00:00
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00:01
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00:00

00:00

T Duration LateBy

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

00:00 3/4P 10:02:50(in),14:48:56(out),
00:00 A

00:00 A

00:00 A

00:00 A

00:00

00:00

00:00 A

04:59 3/4P 10:00:00(in),
00:00 A

00:00 A

04:59 3/4P 10:00:00(in),
00:00 A

00:00 A

00:00 A

00:00 3/4P 10:24:21(in),15:00:00(out),
00:00 A

00:00 A

00:00 A

00:00 A

00:00 1P 14:49:13(in),
04:59 3/4P 10:00:00(in),
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Attendance Date- 04-Feb-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)
S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records
45 239 REKHAMONI GS 10:00 15:00 10:11:20  10:12:20 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:48 3/4P 10:11:20(in),
RAJKHOWA (SE)
Attendance Date- 05-Feb-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

199 SOMA DUTTA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
2101 PADMA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BASUMATARY
3104 PARBIN GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SULTANA
4108 PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS  10:00 15:00 10:48:35  15:00:00 04:11 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 2P 10:48:35(in),15:00:00(out),
5148 PAPORI DEVI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
6 149 KABYASRI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BHARALI
7150 JENIFAR GS 10:00 15:00 11:14:23  14:37:13 03:23 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 ¥oP 11:14:23(in),14:37:13(out),
YASMIN
8196 EASHA DAS GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
9197 FARID UDDIN GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
AKAND
10198 PRASTUTI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SAIKIA
11199 MUNMI DEVI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
12 200 HIMASHREE DASGS  10:00 15:00 10:49:03  14:03:15 03:14 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 2P 10:49:03(in),14:03:15(out),
13201 ZARJINA GS 10:00 15:00 10:08:00 10:09:00 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:51 3/4P 10:08:00(in),
BEGUM (SE)
14 202 BITHIKA SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 10:49:22  15:00:00 04:11 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 2P 10:49:22(in),15:00:00(out),
15 203 RAJASHREE GS 10:00 15:00 10:51:18 10:52:18 00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 2P 10:51:18(in),
MAGOR (SE)
16 204 TRISHA RANI GS  10:00 15:00 11:44:20 14:03:20 02:19 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 5P 11:44:20(in),14:03:20(out),
KALITA
17 205 NITABHUYAN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
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Attendance Date- 05-Feb-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

18206 RASHMI SAIKIA GS  10:00  15:00 10:48:27  10:49:27  00:01 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 wP  10:48:27(in),
(SE)
19207 MOUSUMI GS 1000  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORUAH
20208 PARMITA GS 1000  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
CHAKRABORTY
21209 SUJATA GS 1000  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEBNATH
22210 TRISHNAMONI GS  10:00  15:00 10:07:36  10:08:36  00:01 00:00  00:00 00:00  04:51 3/4P  10:07:36(in),
SAIKIA (SE)
23211 NILASHREE ~ GS  10:00  15:00 10:49:40  15:00:00  04:10 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 wP  10:49:40(in),15:00:00(out),
BORAH
24212 DEEPSIKHA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
CHAMUA
25213 SUJIT GS 1000  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
MAZUMDAR
26214 PREETIREKHA GS 10:00  15:00 10:33:06  10:34:06  00:01 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 wP  10:33:06(in),
DAS (SE)
27215 MITHUDEKA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
28216 ANKURIMA GS 1000  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00
BORA
29218 NITUMONIRAJA GS  10:00  15:00 10:32:35  10:33:35  00:01 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 wP  10:32:35(in),
(SE)
30220 CHINMAYEE ~ GS 10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH
31221 BHAGYASHREE GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEKA
32222 MADHUMITA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BARUAH
33223 CHANDANA ~ GS 10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH
34224 BHASWATI GS 1000  15:00 10:43:02  10:44:02  00:01 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 wP  10:43:02(in),
BORAH (SE)
35225 ROHIT DAS GS 1000  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
36228 SIMIMUDOI  GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
37230 RIMLIBORA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
38231 LIPIKABORUAH GS  10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
39232 DIBYAJYOTI  GS 10:00  15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DAS
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S.No

S.No

Attendance Date- 05-Feb-2020

Category:- D.L.ED (student)

Employee Code Employee Name Shift
40233 KANIKA ROY GS
41234 ASHIMI SAIKIA  GS
42 235 FARIDA KHATUN GS
43236 POLY DEVI GS
44 238 BHAGYASHEE GS

BORAH
45239 REKHAMONI GS
RAJKHOWA
Attendance Date- 06-Feb-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)
Employee Code Employee Name Shift
199 SOMA DUTTA GS
2101 PADMA GS
BASUMATARY
3104 PARBIN GS
SULTANA
4108 PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS
5148 PAPORI DEVI GS
6 149 KABYASRI GS
BHARALI
7150 JENIFAR GS
YASMIN
8196 EASHA DAS GS
9197 FARID UDDIN GS
AKAND
10198 PRASTUTI GS
SAIKIA
11199 MUNMI DEVI GS
12 200 HIMASHREE DAS GS
13201 ZARJINA GS
BEGUM

Generated By:-smart

S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime ‘Work Duration OT

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00

S. InTime

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00
10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00
10:00

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

15:00

S. OutTime

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00
15:00

15:00

15:00
15:00

15:00

15:00
15:00
15:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

11:21:37

A. InTime

00:00

00:00

00:00

10:41:22

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00
10:49:17

T Duration

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
14:52:52 03:31 00:00 00:00
A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
10:42:22 00:01 00:00 00:00
(SE)

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
10:50:17 00:01 00:00 00:00
(SE)

LateBy
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

LateBy
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00

EarlyGoing By
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00

EarlyGoing By
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00

Status Punch Records

A

> » >» >

5P 11:21:37(in),14:52:52(out),

Status Punch Records

A

A
A
s 10:41:22(in),

A

5P 10:49:17(in),
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Attendance Date- 06-Feb-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

14202 BITHIKA SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 10:27:06 14:13:26  03:46 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:47 3/4P  10:27:06(in),14:13:26(out),
15203 RAJASHREE ~ GS  10:.00 15:00 10:51:08 10:52:08  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 %P 10:51:08(in),
MAGOR (SE)
16 204 TRISHARANI ~ GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
KALITA
17 205 NITABHUYAN ~GS  10:00 15:00 10:27:28  10:28:28  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  04:32 3/4P  10:27:28(in),
(SE)
18206 RASHMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 10:43:02  14:13:20  03:30 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 1P 10:43:02(in),14:13:20(out),
19 207 MOUSUMI GS 10:.00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORUAH
20 208 PARMITA GS 10:.00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
CHAKRABORTY
21209 SUJATA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEBNATH
22210 TRISHNAMONI  GS  10:00 15:00 10:42:36  10:43:36  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 1P 10:42:36(in),
SAIKIA (SE)
23211 NILASHREE GS 1000 15:00 10:27:35 10:28:35  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  04:31 3/4P  10:27:35(in),
BORAH (SE)
24212 DEEP SIKHA ~ GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
CHAMUA
25213 SUJIT GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
MAZUMDAR
26 214 PREETIREKHA GS  10:00 15:00 10:35:18  10:36:18  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 %P 10:35:18(in),
DAS (SE)
27215 MITHUDEKA  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
28216 ANKURIMA GS 10:.00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BORA
29218 NITU MONI RAJA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
30 220 CHINMAYEE ~ GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BORAH
31221 BHAGYASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEKA
32222 MADHUMITA  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BARUAH
33223 CHANDANA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH
34224 BHASWATI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH
35225 ROHIT DAS GS 1000 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
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36228 SIMI MUDOI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

37230 RIMLI BORA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

38231 LIPIKA BORUAH GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

39232 DIBYAJYOTI  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DAS

40233 KANIKA ROY GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

41234 ASHIMI SAKKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

42 235 FARIDA KHATUN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

43236 POLY DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

44238 BHAGYASHEE GS  10:00 15:00 10:48:20  10:49:20  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 voP 10:48:20(in),
BORAH (SE)

45239 REKHAMONI GS  10:00 15:00 11:07:45 11:08:45  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 1P 11:07:45(in),
RAJKHOWA (SE)

Attendance Date- 07-Feb-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

199 SOMADUTTA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2101 PADMA GS  10:00 15:00 13:10:48 13:11:48  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 1P 13:10:48(in),
BASUMATARY (SE)

3104 PARBIN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SULTANA

4108 PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS  10:00 15:00 10:14:56  10:15:56  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:44 3/4P  10:14:56(in),

(SE)

5148 PAPORI DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

6149 KABYASRI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
BHARALI

7150 JENIFAR GS  10:00 15:00 11:18:02 11:19:02  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 1P 11:18:02(in),
YASMIN (SE)

8196 EASHA DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

9197 FARIDUDDIN GS 10:00 15:00 10:16:06  10:17:06  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:43 3/4P  10:16:06(in),
AKAND (SE)
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10198 PRASTUTI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SAIKIA
11 199 MUNMI DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
12 200 HIMASHREE DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
13201 ZARJINA GS  10:00 15:00 10:50:45 10:51:45  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 1P 10:50:45(in),
BEGUM (SE)
14 202 BITHIKA SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 10:34:12  10:35:12  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 1P 10:34:12(in),
(SE)
15 203 RAJASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 10:32:35 10:33:35  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 1P 10:32:35(in),
MAGOR (SE)
16 204 TRISHA RANI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
KALITA
17 205 NITABHUYAN GS  10:00 15:00 11:19:16  11:20:16  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 1P 11:19:16(in),
(SE)
18 206 RASHMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 10:25:12  10:26:12  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:34 3/4P  10:25:12(in),
(SE)
19 207 MOUSUMI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BORUAH
20208 PARMITA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
CHAKRABORTY
21209 SUJATA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
DEBNATH
22210 TRISHNA MONI GS  10:00 15:00 10:28:00 10:29:00  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:31 3/4P  10:28:00(in),
SAIKIA (SE)
23211 NILASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 10:34:19  10:35:19  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 %P 10:34:19(in),
BORAH (SE)
24212 DEEP SIKHA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
CHAMUA
25213 SUJIT GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MAZUMDAR
26214 PREETIREKHA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
DAS
27215 MITHU DEKA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
281216 ANKURIMA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
BORA
29218 NITU MONI RAJA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
30220 CHINMAYEE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
BORAH
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31221 BHAGYASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 11:23:16  11:24:16  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 vP 11:23:16(in),
DEKA (SE)

32222 MADHUMITA  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BARUAH

33223 CHANDANA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

34224 BHASWATI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

35225 ROHIT DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

36228 SIMI MUDOI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

37230 RIMLI BORA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

38231 LIPIKABORUAH GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

39232 DIBYAJYOTI  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DAS

40233 KANIKA ROY GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

41234 ASHIMI SAKKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

42235 FARIDA KHATUN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

43236 POLY DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

44238 BHAGYASHEE GS  10:00 15:00 11:23:14  11:24:14  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 1P 11:23:14(in),
BORAH (SE)

45 239 REKHAMONI GS  10:00 15:00 10:25:22  10:26:22  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:34 314P  10:25:22(in),
RAJKHOWA (SE)

Attendance Date- 08-Feb-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

199 SOMA DUTTA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

2101 PADMA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BASUMATARY

3104 PARBIN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SULTANA

4108 PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
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5148 PAPORI DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
6149 KABYASRI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BHARALI
7150 JENIFAR GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
YASMIN
8196 EASHA DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
9197 FARID UDDIN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
AKAND
10198 PRASTUTI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA
11199 MUNMI DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
12 200 HIMASHREE DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
13201 ZARJINA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BEGUM
14 202 BITHIKA SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
15203 RAJASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
MAGOR
16 204 TRISHA RANI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
KALITA
17 205 NITA BHUYAN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
18 206 RASHMI SAIKIA  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
19 207 MOUSUMI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BORUAH
20 208 PARMITA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
CHAKRABORTY
21209 SUJATA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEBNATH
22210 TRISHNAMONI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SAIKIA
23211 NILASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH
24 212 DEEP SIKHA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
CHAMUA
25213 SUJIT GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
MAZUMDAR
26 214 PREETIREKHA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DAS
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27215 MITHUDEKA ~ GS 10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

28216 ANKURIMA GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORA

29218 NITUMONIRAJA GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00

30220 CHINMAYEE ~ GS 10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

31221 BHAGYASHREE GS 10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEKA

32222 MADHUMITA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BARUAH

33223 CHANDANA  GS 10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

34224 BHASWATI GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

35225 ROHIT DAS GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

36228 SIMIMUDOI ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

37230 RIMLIBORA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

38231 LIPIKABORUAH GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

39232 DIBYAJYOTI ~ GS 10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DAS

40233 KANIKA ROY ~ GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

41234 ASHIMISAIKIA  GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

42235 FARIDAKHATUN GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

43236 POLY DEVI GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A

44238 BHAGYASHEE GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

45239 REKHAMONI ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
RAJKHOWA
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199 SOMA DUTTA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
2101 PADMA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BASUMATARY
3104 PARBIN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SULTANA
4108 PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
5148 PAPORI DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
6149 KABYASRI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
BHARALI
7150 JENIFAR GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
YASMIN
8196 EASHA DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
9197 FARID UDDIN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
AKAND
10 198 PRASTUTI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SAIKIA
11199 MUNMI DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
12200 HIMASHREE DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
13201 ZARJINA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
BEGUM
14 202 BITHIKA SAIKIA  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
15203 RAJASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
MAGOR
16 204 TRISHA RANI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
KALITA
17 205 NITA BHUYAN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
18 206 RASHMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
19 207 MOUSUMI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BORUAH
20 208 PARMITA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
CHAKRABORTY
21209 SUJATA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
DEBNATH
22210 TRISHNAMONI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA
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23211 NILASHREE GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BORAH

24212 DEEP SIKHA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
CHAMUA

25213 SUJIT GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
MAZUMDAR

26214 PREETIREKHA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
DAS

27215 MITHU DEKA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

28216 ANKURIMA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
BORA

29218 NITU MONI RAJA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00

30220 CHINMAYEE GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BORAH

31221 BHAGYASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
DEKA

32222 MADHUMITA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BARUAH

33223 CHANDANA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

34 224 BHASWATI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

35225 ROHIT DAS GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

36 228 SIMI MUDOI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

37230 RIMLI BORA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

38231 LIPIKABORUAH GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

39232 DIBYA JYOTI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DAS

40233 KANIKA ROY GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

41234 ASHIMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

42 235 FARIDA KHATUN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

43236 POLY DEVI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A

44 238 BHAGYASHEE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH
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45 239 REKHAMONI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
RAJKHOWA
Attendance Date- 10-Feb-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

199 SOMADUTTA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
2101 PADMA GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BASUMATARY
3104 PARBIN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SULTANA
4108 PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00  11:55:33 01:56 00:00 00:00 00:00 03:04 3/4P 10:00:00(in),11:55:33(out),
5148 PAPORI DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00 11:54:01 01:54 00:00 00:00 00:00 03:06 3/4P 10:00:00(in),11:54:01(out),
6 149 KABYASRI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BHARALI
7 150 JENIFAR GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
YASMIN
8 196 EASHA DAS GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
9197 FARID UDDIN GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
AKAND
10198 PRASTUTI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SAIKIA
11 199 MUNMI DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
12 200 HIMASHREE DASGS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00  11:53:56 01:54 00:00 00:00 00:00 03:06 3/4P 10:00:00(in),11:53:56(out),
13201 ZARJINA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BEGUM
14 202 BITHIKA SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00  11:55:26 01:55 00:00 00:00 00:00 03:05 3/4P 10:00:00(in),11:55:26(out),
15203 RAJASHREE GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
MAGOR
16 204 TRISHA RANI GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
KALITA
17 205 NITA BHUYAN GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
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18206 RASHMI SAIKIA GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
19207 MOUSUMI GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORUAH
20208 PARMITA GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
CHAKRABORTY
21209 SUJATA GS 10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEBNATH
22210 TRISHNAMONI GS  10:00  15:00 10:00:00 11:55:30  01:56 00:00  00:00 00:00  03:04 3/4P  10:00:00(in),11:55:30(out),
SAIKIA
23211 NILASHREE ~ GS  10:00  15:00 10:00:00 11:55:223  0L55 00:00  00:00 00:00  03:05 3/4P  10:00:00(in),11:55:23(out),
BORAH
24212 DEEP SIKHA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
CHAMUA
25213 SUJIT GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
MAZUMDAR
26214 PREETIREKHA GS 10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DAS
27215 MITHUDEKA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
28216 ANKURIMA GS 1000  15:00 10:00:00 11:53:52  01:54 00:00 00:00 00:00  03:06 3/4P  10:00:00(in),11:53:52(out),
BORA
29218 NITUMONIRAJA GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
30220 CHINMAYEE ~ GS 10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00
BORAH
31221 BHAGYASHREE GS 10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEKA
32222 MADHUMITA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BARUAH
33223 CHANDANA ~ GS 10:00  15:00 10:12:41  11:55:41  01:43 00:00  00:00 00:00  03:04 3/4P  10:12:41(in),11:55:41(out),
BORAH
34224 BHASWATI GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH
35225 ROHIT DAS GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
36228 SIMIMUDOI ~ GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
37230 RIMLIBORA ~ GS  10:00  15:00 10:00:00 11:55:37 0156 00:00  00:00 00:00  03:04 3/4P  10:00:00(in),11:55:37(out),
38231 LIPIKABORUAH GS  10:00  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
39232 DIBYAJYOTI ~ GS 1000  15:00 00:00  00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DAS
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40 233 KANIKA ROY GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
41234 ASHIMI SAIKIA  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
42235 FARIDA KHATUN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
43236 POLY DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
44238 ggﬁizASHEE GS 10:00 15:00 10:02:08  11:55:17 01:53 00:00 00:00 00:00 03:05 3/4P 10:02:08(in),11:55:17(out),
45 239 Si?;:gﬂvszl GS  10:00 15:00 10:08:22  11:55:49 01:47 00:00 00:00 00:00 03:04 3/4P 10:08:22(in),11:55:49(out),

Attendance Date- 11-Feb-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

199 SOMA DUTTA GS  10:00 15:00 10:05:46  12:22:41 02:17 00:00 00:00 00:00 02:37 3/4P 10:05:46(in),12:22:41(out),
2101 PADMA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
BASUMATARY
3104 PARBIN GS  10:00 15:00 10:03:50 12:23:12 02:19 00:00 00:00 00:00 02:37 3/4P 10:03:50(in),12:23:12(out),
SULTANA
4108 PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00 12:21:23 02:21 00:00 00:00 00:00 02:39 3/4P 10:00:00(in),12:21:23(out),
5148 PAPORI DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
6149 KABYASRI GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00 12:23:02 02:23 00:00 00:00 00:00 02:37 3/4P 10:00:00(in),12:23:02(out),
BHARALI
7150 JENIFAR GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00 12:23:09 02:23 00:00 00:00 00:00 02:37 3/4P 10:00:00(in),12:23:09(out),
YASMIN
8196 EASHA DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
9197 FARID UDDIN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
AKAND
10 198 PRASTUTI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
SAIKIA
11199 MUNMI DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
12200 HIMASHREE DAS GS  10:00 15:00 10:01:41  12:22:17 02:21 00:00 00:00 00:00 02:38 3/4P 10:01:41(in),12:22:17(out),
13201 ZARJINA GS  10:00 15:00 10:05:39  12:22:14 02:17 00:00 00:00 00:00 02:38 3/4P 10:05:39(in),12:22:14(out),
BEGUM
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14 202 BITHIKA SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00 12:21:39  02:22 00:00 00:00 00:00 02:38 3/4P  10:00:00(in),12:21:39(out),
15203 RAJASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
MAGOR
16 204 TRISHARANI  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
KALITA
17205 NITABHUYAN GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00 12:25:37  02:26 00:00 00:00 00:00 02:34 3/4P  10:00:00(in),12:25:37(out),
18206 RASHMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00 12:22:09  02:22 00:00 00:00 00:00 02:38 3/4P  10:00:00(in),12:22:09(out),
19 207 MOUSUMI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORUAH
20208 PARMITA GS 10:00 15:00 10:05:42 12:22:38  02:17 00:00 00:00 00:00 02:37 3/4P  10:05:42(in),12:22:38(out),
CHAKRABORTY
21209 SUJATA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEBNATH
22210 TRISHNAMONI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA
23211 NILASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00 12:21:47  02:22 00:00 00:00 00:00 02:38 3/4P  10:00:00(in),12:21:47(out),
BORAH
24212 DEEP SIKHA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
CHAMUA
25213 SUJIT GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
MAZUMDAR
26214 PREETIREKHA GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00 12:25:34  02:26 00:00 00:00 00:00 02:34 3/4P  10:00:00(in),12:25:34(out),
DAS
27215 MITHUDEKA  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
28216 ANKURIMA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BORA
29218 NITU MONI RAJA GS  10:00 15:00 12:12:57  12:25:40  00:13 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 ) 12:12:57(in),12:25:40(out),
30220 CHINMAYEE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH
31221 BHAGYASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEKA
32222 MADHUMITA GS 10:00 15:00 10:18:58  10:19:58  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  04:40 3/4P  10:18:58(in),
BARUAH (SE)
33223 CHANDANA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH
34224 BHASWATI GS 10:00 15:00 10:00:00 12:25:44  02:26 00:00 00:00 00:00 02:34 3/4P  10:00:00(in),12:25:44(out),
BORAH
35225 ROHIT DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
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S.No

S.No

Attendance Date- 11-Feb-2020

Category:- D.L.ED (student)

Employee Code Employee Name
36228 SIMI MUDOI
37230 RIMLI BORA
38231 LIPIKA BORUAH
39232 DIBYA JYOTI

DAS
40233 KANIKA ROY
41234 ASHIMI SAIKIA
42235 FARIDA KHATUN
43236 POLY DEVI
44238 BHAGYASHEE
BORAH
45239 REKHAMONI
RAJKHOWA
Attendance Date- 12-Feb-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)
Employee Code Employee Name
199 SOMA DUTTA
2101 PADMA
BASUMATARY
3104 PARBIN
SULTANA
4108 PIRBI TIMUNGPI
5148 PAPORI DEVI
6 149 KABYASRI
BHARALI
7150 JENIFAR
YASMIN
8196 EASHA DAS
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00:00
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A
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A
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10:00:00(in),12:21:53(out),
10:13:54(in),12:23:41(out),

10:00:00(in),12:23:17(out),

10:00:00(in),12:21:35(out),

10:00:00(in),12:21:30(out),

10:00:00(in),12:22:34(out),

Punch Records

10:04:16(in),

10:00:00(in),
10:01:42(in),
10:00:00(in),

10:00:00(in),
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9197 FARIDUDDIN GS 10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
AKAND
10 198 PRASTUTI GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00 10:01:00  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:59 3/4P  10:00:00(in),
SAIKIA (SE)
11199 MUNMI DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00 10:01:00  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:59 3/4P  10:00:00(in),
(SE)
12 200 HIMASHREE DAS GS  10:00 15:00 10:01:29 10:02:29  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:58 3/4P  10:01:29(in),
(SE)
13201 ZARJINA GS  10:00 15:00 10:04:08 10:05:08  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:55 3/4P  10:04:08(in),
BEGUM (SE)
14 202 BITHIKA SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00 10:01:00  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:59 3/4P  10:00:00(in),
(SE)
15 203 RAJASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00 10:01:00  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:59 3/4P  10:00:00(in),
MAGOR (SE)
16 204 TRISHA RANI GS  10:00 15:00 10:19:05 10:20:05  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:40 3/4P  10:19:05(in),
KALITA (SE)
17 205 NITABHUYAN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
18 206 RASHMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
19 207 MOUSUMI GS  10:00 15:00 10:14:18  10:15:18  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:45 3/4P  10:14:18(in),
BORUAH (SE)
20208 PARMITA GS  10:00 15:00 10:04:18 10:05:18  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:55 3/4P  10:04:18(in),
CHAKRABORTY (SE)
21209 SUJATA GS  10:00 15:00 10:04:11  10:05:11  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:55 3/4P  10:04:11(in),
DEBNATH (SE)
22210 TRISHNA MONI  GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00 10:01:00  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:59 3/4P  10:00:00(in),
SAIKIA (SE)
23211 NILASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00 10:01:00  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:59 3/4P  10:00:00(in),
BORAH (SE)
24212 DEEP SIKHA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
CHAMUA
25213 SUJIT GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
MAZUMDAR
26214 PREETIREKHA GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00 10:01:00  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:59 3/4P  10:00:00(in),
DAS (SE)
27215 MITHU DEKA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
28216 ANKURIMA GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00 10:01:00  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:59 3/4P  10:00:00(in),
BORA (SE)
29218 NITU MONI RAJA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 A
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30220 CHINMAYEE GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

31221 BHAGYASHREE GS  10:00 15:00 10:16:22  10:17:22  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  04:43 3/4P  10:16:22(in),
DEKA (SE)

32222 MADHUMITA  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BARUAH

33223 CHANDANA GS  10:00 15:00 10:06:04 10:07:04  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:53 3/4P  10:06:04(in),
BORAH (SE)

34224 BHASWATI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BORAH

35225 ROHIT DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

36228 SIMI MUDOI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

37230 RIMLI BORA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

38231 LIPIKABORUAH GS  10:00 15:00 10:02:40  10:03:40  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  04:56 3/4P  10:02:40(in),

(SE)

39232 DIBYA JYOTI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DAS

40233 KANIKA ROY GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

41234 ASHIMI SAKKIA  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

42235 FARIDA KHATUN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A

43236 POLY DEVI GS  10:00 15:00 10:14:22  10:15:22  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  04:45 3/4P  10:14:22(in),

(SE)

44238 BHAGYASHEE GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00 10:01:00  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  04:59 3/4P  10:00:00(in),
BORAH (SE)

45239 REKHAMONI GS  10:00 15:00 10:08:27  10:09:27  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 04:51 3/4P  10:08:27(in),
RAJKHOWA (SE)

Attendance Date- 13-Feb-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

199 SOMA DUTTA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
2101 PADMA GS  10:00 15:00 10:09:47  12:56:32 02:47 00:00 00:00 00:00 02:03 3/4P 10:09:47(in),12:56:32(out),
BASUMATARY
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S.No

Attendance Date- 13-Feb-2020

Category:- D.L.ED (student)

Employee Code

3104

4108
5148
6149

7150

8196
9197

10198

11199
12 200
13201

14 202
15 203

16 204

17 205
18 206

19 207
20 208
21209
22210
23211

24 212

Employee Name Shift

PARBIN GS
SULTANA

PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS
PAPORI DEVI GS

KABYASRI GS
BHARALI

JENIFAR GS
YASMIN

EASHA DAS GS

FARID UDDIN GS
AKAND

PRASTUTI GS
SAIKIA

MUNMI DEVI GS
HIMASHREE DAS GS

ZARJINA GS
BEGUM

BITHIKA SAIKIA GS

RAJASHREE GS
MAGOR

TRISHA RANI GS
KALITA

NITA BHUYAN GS
RASHMI SAIKIA  GS

MOUSUMI GS
BORUAH

PARMITA GS
CHAKRABORTY
SUJATA GS
DEBNATH

TRISHNA MONI  GS
SAIKIA

NILASHREE GS
BORAH

DEEP SIKHA GS
CHAMUA
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EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

04:57 3/4P 10:02:23(in),

00:00

00:00

00:00 A

02:04 3/4P 10:00:00(in),12:56:25(out),
00:00

00:00

00:00 A

00:00 A

00:00 A

01:54 3/4P 10:00:38(in),13:06:22(out),
00:00 A

04:59 3/4P 10:00:00(in),

04:58 3/4P 10:00:45(in),

00:00 A

04:59 3/4P 10:00:00(in),

00:00 A

00:00 A

00:00 A

04:59 3/4P 10:00:00(in),

00:00 A

01:54 3/4P 10:05:57(in),13:06:30(out),
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Attendance Date- 13-Feb-2020

Category:- D.L.ED (student)

Employee Code

25213
26 214

27215
28 216

29218
30220

31221
32222
33223
34 224

35225
36 228
37 230

38 231
39232

40233
41234
42235
43 236
44 238

45239

Employee Name Shift

SUJIT GS
MAZUMDAR

PREETI REKHA GS
DAS

MITHU DEKA GS

ANKURIMA GS
BORA

NITU MONI RAJA GS

CHINMAYEE GS
BORAH
BHAGYASHREE GS
DEKA

MADHUMITA GS
BARUAH

CHANDANA GS
BORAH

BHASWATI GS
BORAH

ROHIT DAS GS
SIMI MUDOI GS

RIMLI BORA GS

LIPIKA BORUAH GS

DIBYA JYOTI GS
DAS

KANIKA ROY GS
ASHIMI SAIKIA  GS
FARIDA KHATUN GS
POLY DEVI GS

BHAGYASHEE GS
BORAH

REKHAMONI GS
RAJKHOWA
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EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

00:00 A

00:00 A

00:00

00:00 A

00:00 A

01:53 3/4P 10:12:23(in),13:06:34(out),
00:00 5P 10:30:14(in),
00:00 A

00:00 A

04:59 3/4P 10:00:00(in),
00:00 A

00:00 A

04:59 3/4P 10:00:00(in),
04:53 3/4P 10:05:51(in),
00:00 A

00:00 A

00:00 A

00:00 A

00:00 A

00:00 A

00:00 A
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Attendance Date- 14-Feb-2020
Category:- D.L.ED (student)

S.No Employee Code Employee Name Shift 'S.InTime S.OutTime A.InTime A.OutTime Work Duration OT T Duration LateBy EarlyGoing By Status Punch Records

199 SOMADUTTA  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
2101 PADMA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BASUMATARY
3104 PARBIN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SULTANA
4108 PIRBI TIMUNGPI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
5148 PAPORIDEVI ~ GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
6149 KABYASRI GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00 10:01:00  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  04:59 3/4P  10:00:00(in),
BHARALI (SE)
7150 JENIFAR GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
YASMIN
8196 EASHA DAS GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
9197 FARIDUDDIN GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
AKAND
10198 PRASTUTI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA
11199 MUNMIDEVI ~ GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
12200 HIMASHREE DAS GS  10:00 15:00 10:01:25  10:02:25  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00 0458 3/4P  10:01:25(in),
(SE)
13201 ZARJINA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
BEGUM
14202 BITHIKA SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 10:00:00 10:01:00  00:01 00:00 00:00 00:00  04:59 3/4P  10:00:00(in),
(SE)
15203 RAJASHREE ~ GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
MAGOR
16204 TRISHARANI  GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
KALITA
17 205 NITABHUYAN ~GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
18206 RASHMI SAIKIA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
19207 MOUSUMI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00
BORUAH
20208 PARMITA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
CHAKRABORTY
21209 SUJATA GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
DEBNATH
22210 TRISHNAMONI GS  10:00 15:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00  00:00 A
SAIKIA
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23211

24 212

25213

26214

27 215
28 216

29218
30 220

31221

32222

33223

34 224

35225
36228
37230

38231

39 232

40 233
41234
42 235
43 236
44 238

45239

NILASHREE GS
BORAH

DEEP SIKHA GS
CHAMUA

SUJIT GS
MAZUMDAR

PREETI REKHA GS
DAS

MITHU DEKA GS

ANKURIMA GS
BORA

NITU MONI RAJA GS

CHINMAYEE GS
BORAH
BHAGYASHREE GS
DEKA

MADHUMITA GS
BARUAH

CHANDANA GS
BORAH
BHASWATI GS
BORAH
ROHIT DAS GS
SIMI MUDOI GS

RIMLI BORA GS

LIPIKA BORUAH GS

DIBYA JYOTI GS
DAS

KANIKA ROY GS
ASHIMI SAIKIA  GS
FARIDA KHATUN GS
POLY DEVI GS

BHAGYASHEE GS
BORAH

REKHAMONI GS
RAJKHOWA
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